Resultatlista P4 Hissleholm/Vinslov

Placering Vpg Klass Namn
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Fredrik Lundberg
Mirko Vuskovic
Mikael Persson

Anders Tuvesson
Leif Larsson

Tomas Hammarsten
Henrik Lesniak
Mathias Persson
Anders Lindborg
Lars Gustavsson

Jan Gustavsson
Thomas Gunnarsson

Mikael Sallstrom
Niklas Grangvist

Peter Bondesson
Anders Linderoth

Lasse Amnestal
Enno Jacobsson
Rikard Johansson

Jérgen Ingeman
Magnus Gustavsson
Michael Lindel6f
Arthur Hentze
Rickard Back

Eva Berndtsson

Klubb

Klippans Pk

Pk Elbogen
Kristianstads PK

Tyringe Pk
Hassleholms PSK
Klippans Pk
Vinslovs Psk
Klippans Pk
Tomelilla Psk
Ljungbyheds Pk
Ljungbyheds Pk
Ramsjo Skf

Klippans Pk
Hassleholms PSK

Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk

Klippans Pk
Ljungbyheds Pk
Kristianstads PK

Ramsjo Skf
Hassleholms PSK
Ramsjo Skf
Lonsboda Psk
Kristianstads PK
Kristianstads PK

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Resultat Std m Prispengar

41
30
28

42
44
42
43
36
32
41
34
31

48
34

30
27

41
44
33

47
46
42
43
40
44

45
33
22

44
42
40
40
45
39
44
42
39

43
38

21
32

40
40
32

46
47
44
43
44
41

44
31
35

43
41
37
42
42
42
42
30
29

50
48

29
33

45
44
36

46
44
46
43
37
42

43
32
44

42
43
42
41
41
35
38
35
31

45
33

37
40

44
46
37

46
48
45
43
42
48

43
36
25

42
45
44
41
38
45
35
38
36

47
34

39
27

37
29
40

47
45
48
44
46
43

42
31
23

42
42
46
42
43
45
36
36
38

49
29

34
17

37
40
42

49
46
44
45
45
40

2016-08-21

37
27
20

46
37
40
39
37
40
39
36
31

43
41

33
19

42
41
42

46
46
46
43
48
41

295 b
220
197

301 b
294 b
291
288
282
278
275
251
235

325 s
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Per Olsson

Tony Lundberg
Robert Olsson
Marlene Svensson
Mikael Persson
Jimmy Fondell
Oscar Svensson
Anders Linderoth
Peter Bondesson
Mirko Vuskovic

Mathias Persson
Anders Tuvesson
Lars Gustavsson
Henrik Lesniak
Roger Nilsonius
Per-Anders Svensson
Lasse Amnestal
Tomas Hammarsten
Rasmus Nilsson
Mikael Jonsson
Rikard Johansson
Jan Gustavsson
Thomas Gunnarsson

Torsten Eskilsson
Magnus Gustavsson
Mats Friberg
Krister Persson
Jorgen Ingeman
Stefan Backman
Richard Back

Kristianstads PK

Klippans Pk
Ramsjo Skf
Angelsholms Psk
Kristianstads PK
Kristianstads PK
Vinsldvs Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Lonsboda Psk
Pk Elbogen

Klippans Pk
Tyringe Pk
Ljungbyheds Pk
Vinslovs Psk
Vinslovs Psk
Vinslovs Psk
Klippans Pk
Klippans Pk
Hassleholms PSK
Kristianstads PK
Kristianstads PK
Ljungbyheds Pk
Ramsjo Skf

Kristianstads PK
Hassleholms PSK
Ljungbyheds Pk
Ljungbyheds Pk
Ramsjo Skf
Klippans Pk
Kristianstads PK
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Standardmedaljer
A: 325p silver, 294p brons
B: 327p silver, 304p brons
C: 326p silver, 311p brons

Michael Lindel6f
Niklas Grangvist
Mikael Sallstrom
Tommy Hansen
Per Olsson

Tobias Hermansson

Malin Larsson

Kerstin Eriksson
Barbro Arvidsson
Viktoria Hallgren

Eva Berndtsson

Sami Nilsonius
Emelie Falt

Per Brandtberger

Arthur Hentze
Sune Persson
Borje Aberg
Tapio Wikstrém
Leif Larsson
Enno Jacobsson

Resultat: David Hecktor

Ramsjo Skf
Hassleholms PSK
Klippans Pk
Klippans Pk
Kristianstads PK
Hassleholms PSK

Ljungbyheds Pk

Orkelljunga Pk
Kristianstads PK
Orkelljunga Pk

Kristianstads PK

Vinslovs Psk
Hassleholms PSK

Sosdala Pk

Lonsboda Psk
Hassleholms PSK
Bromolla
Klippans Pk
Hassleholms PSK
Ljungbyheds Pk
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L-kretsens precisionsskyttemarke

Guld 322p
Silver 311p
Brons 299p

Kontrollerat av: Barbro Arvidsson
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